RT2N
Compact temperature switch
20
14
-0
4-
16
D

e
Page 4 / 5Data sheet B31.01
Ordering example RT2N
Compact temperature switch
Without ATEX approval
1 SPDT standard change over switch
-46 ... 0 temperature range
Transmission TD1
Capillary 1 meter
Immersion length 150 mm
Bulb Ø 9.5 mm
Without process connection
Option : Stainless steel tag plate and wire
RT2 – N L . 40 . 1 1 3 C 0 / 9941
Waterproof after tightening mounted
on the capillary.
Thread and sizes
F G 1/2 1/2 NPT
H 18 21
L 43 46
A 27/flat 27/flat
B 27/flat 27/flat
Dimensions (mm)
Clamping nut
Tightness
fittings
Clamping
ring
L
B
A
H
F
After tightening of the clamping
nut, the stem is fixed in the process
connection. Tight up to 40 bar.
Clamping nut
Process
connection
Clamping
ring
L
B
A
H
F
Ø 8
Ø 9,5
2 grooves 5,5
TRDE 1/2
97
68
27/ 2 plats
E
P ± 3
100 S
A
Ø 9,5
Ø 2,6
TD1 TD2 TD3
33
73,5
Ø 8 Ø 8
K ±2%
K ±2%
98
33
P ± 3
S S
A
Stainless steel sliding male connection (TD2/3, TRDE1/2) Stainless steel sliding male connection (TD1)
Thread and sizes
F G 1/2 1/2 NPT